
ASTAIRE COLLECTION
Astaire 110"x110" three-piece curved sectional in Sumner ivory.
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ASTAIRE MADE IN North Carolina

MADE IN
North Carolina 

MADE IN
North 
Carolina 

of U.S. and imported materials

of U.S. and imported materials

of U.S. and imported materials

sectional pieces

ARMLESS CHAIR
Sumner Ivory $950
Banks Moss $1,150

37"

32"

ARMLESS LOVESEAT
Sumner Ivory $1,450
Banks Moss $1,750

37"

64"

LEFT-ARM 
CORNER SOFA
Sumner Ivory $1,450
Banks Moss $1,850

37"

60"

RIGHT-ARM 
CORNER SOFA
Sumner Ivory $1,450
Banks Moss $1,850

37"

60"

RIGHT-ARM 
CURVED SOFA
Sumner Ivory $1,450
Banks Moss $1,750

44"

50"

LEFT-ARM 
CURVED SOFA
Sumner Ivory $1,450
Banks Moss $1,750

44"

50"

OTTOMAN
Sumner Ivory $750
Banks Moss $850

37"

37"

CORNER 
OTTOMAN
Sumner Ivory $750
Banks Moss $850

37"

37"

CORNER
Sumner Ivory $1,050
Banks Moss $1,350

37"

37"

CURVED CORNER
Sumner Ivory $1,550
Banks Moss $1,950

37"
50"

50"

CURVED WEDGE
Sumner Ivory $1,200
Banks Moss $1,500

37"

50
"

38.75"

7 stocked pre-confi gured sofas

100" TWO-PIECE SOFA
Sumner Ivory $2,900
Banks Moss $3,500

100"

44" 53"

106"

106" THREE-PIECE CURVED 
SOFA
Sumner Ivory $3,300
Banks Moss $4,200

58"

129"

129" THREE-PIECE CURVED SOFA
Sumner Ivory $4,100
Banks Moss $5,000

132" THREE-PIECE SOFA
Sumner Ivory $3,850
Banks Moss $4,650

132"

44"

106" THREE-PIECE SOFA
Sumner Ivory $3,050
Banks Moss $3,850

106"

37"

120" TWO-PIECE SOFA
Sumner Ivory $2,900
Banks Moss $3,700

120"

37"

74" TWO-PIECE SOFA
Sumner Ivory $2,100
Banks Moss $2,700

74"

37"

8 stocked pre-confi gured sectionals

100" SQUARE THREE-PIECE 
SECTIONAL
Sumner Ivory $4,450
Banks Moss $5,450

100"

100"

110"x100" THREE-PIECE 
SECTIONAL WITH LEFT-ARM 
SOFA
Sumner Ivory $4,450
Banks Moss $5,550
Also available in right-arm 
confi guration

110"

100"

101"x106" FOUR-PIECE 
SECTIONAL WITH CORNER 
OTTOMAN
Sumner Ivory $4,200
Banks Moss $5,100

101"

106"
110" SQUARE 
THREE-PIECE 
SECTIONAL
Sumner Ivory 
$4,450
Banks Moss 
$5,650

110"

110"

37"

132"

100"

132"x100" FIVE-PIECE U-SHAPED 
SECTIONAL 
Sumner Ivory $6,950
Banks Moss $8,550

164"

100"

164"x100" FIVE-PIECE U-SHAPED SECTIONAL 
Sumner Ivory $7,450
Banks Moss $9,150

97"

138"

138"x97" FIVE-PIECE U-SHAPED 
SECTIONAL 
Sumner Ivory $6,450
Banks Moss $8,150

SUMNER IVORY BANKS MOSS

STOCKED FABRIC OPTIONS
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ASTAIRE

13 stocked pre-confi gured sofa with chaise options

7 stocked pre-confi gured modular sectionals

MADE IN North Carolina

MADE IN
North Carolina 

MADE IN
North 
Carolina 

of U.S. and imported materials

of U.S. and imported materials

of U.S. and imported materials

LEFT-ARM RIGHT-ARM

AR
M

ARM

BACK BACK
KEY

37"

97" 97"

97"

97" SOFA WITH LEFT-ARM 
CHAISE
Sumner Ivory $2,900
Banks Moss $3,700
Also available in right-arm 
confi guration

138"x106" SIX-PIECE MODULAR 
SECTIONAL
Sumner Ivory $6,000
Banks Moss $7,500

138"x106" SEVEN-PIECE 
MODULAR SECTIONAL WITH 
CORNER OTTOMAN
Sumner Ivory $6,750
Banks Moss $8,350

138"x74" FIVE-PIECE MODULAR 
SOFA WITH CORNER OTTOMAN
Sumner Ivory $4,750
Banks Moss $5,850

138"x74" FIVE-PIECE MODULAR SOFA 
WITH OTTOMAN
Sumner Ivory $4,750
Banks Moss $5,850

138"x74" SIX-PIECE MODULAR 
U-SHAPED SECTIONAL WITH 
CORNER OTTOMANS
Sumner Ivory $5,500
Banks Moss $6,700

138"x74" SIX-PIECE MODULAR 
U-SHAPED SECTIONAL WITH 
OTTOMANS
Sumner Ivory $5,500
Banks Moss $6,700

138"x106" EIGHT-PIECE MODULAR 
U-SHAPED SECTIONAL
Sumner Ivory $8,000
Banks Moss $10,000

74" SOFA WITH LEFT-
ARM CHAISE
Sumner Ivory $2,500
Banks Moss $3,200
Also available in right-
arm confi guration

69"x74" THREE-PIECE 
SECTIONAL
Sumner Ivory $2,750
Banks Moss $3,350

74"x74" FOUR-PIECE 
CHAISE SECTIONAL
Sumner Ivory $3,600
Banks Moss $4,400

196"x77" FOUR-PIECE SECTIONAL WITH 
LEFT-ARM CURVED SOFA
Sumner Ivory $5,550
Banks Moss $6,850
Also available in right-arm confi guration

132"x77" THREE-PIECE SECTIONAL 
WITH LEFT-ARM CURVED SOFA
Sumner Ivory $4,100
Banks Moss $5,100
Also available in right-arm 
confi guration

97"x97" SECTIONAL WITH 
LEFT-ARM SOFA
Sumner Ivory $3,650
Banks Moss $4,550
Also available in right-arm 
confi guration

106"x74" FOUR-PIECE SOFA 
WITH CORNER OTTOMAN
Sumner Ivory $3,800
Banks Moss $4,700

74"

106"

138"

106"

138"

106"

74"

74"

138"

106"

74"

138"

69"

74"

37"

74"

60"
37"

196"

77"

37"

132"

77"

74"

138"

37"

74"

138"

37"

74"

138"

SUMNER IVORY BANKS MOSS

STOCKED FABRIC OPTIONS


